053-2023/2023
Por.¢.

Medzinarodné majstrovstva v motokrose
Sverepec
25. 06. 2023

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

Finale 1 - MX85

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

14:16:10
25.06.23
1

8

9

254517|572| 4 | 10 | 47 |120|297|
254|517 4 |572| 47 | 10 |120|297|
254|517 4 |572| 47 | 10 |120|297|
254|517 4 |572| 47 | 10 |120|297|
254|517 4 |572| 47 | 10 |120|297|
254|517 4 |572| 47 | 10 |120|297|
254|517 4 | 47 | 10 |120|297|
254|517 4 | 10 |120|297|

254|517| 4 |1o |120|297|

10 254[517| 4 | 10 |120|297|

11 254[517| 4 |10 |



